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Service Commission of Interexchange Telecommqnicationsﬁ

Certificate No. 5774 issued to Compass Telecommunications
Incorporated for violation of Rule 25-4.0161, ECALC, , Ul
Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.
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Issue 1: Should the Commission accept -the settlement offer
proposed by Compass'Télecommunications'InCorgorated to
~osolve the apparent violation of Rule 25-4.0161, Florida
Administrative Code, Regulatory Assessment Eees; i
Telecommunications Companies? [ T g el
Recommendation: XYes. The Commission should accept the
company’s settlement proposal. Any contributionishOuId be
received by the Commission within ten business days from the

‘date of the Commission Order and should identify the docket

nunber and company name. The Commission.should‘fcrward the -
contribution to the Office of the Comptroller~fo;udeposit in
the State General Revenue Fund pursuant to Section .

364.285(1), Florida Statutes. 1f the company fails.to pay,
in accordance with the terms of the Commission order,
certificate No. 5774 should be canceled administratively.
Issue 2: Should this docket be closed? A s b
Recommendation: Yes. +w1fthe Commission_qpp:oveg,spaff's'
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Service Commission of Interexchange Telecommunications
Certificate No. 5774 issued to Compass Telecommunications
Incorporated for violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C.,
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Issue 1: Should the Commission accept -the settlement offer
proposed by Compass Telecommunications Incorporated to
Tesolvé the apparent violation of Rule 25-4.0161, Florida
Administrative Code, Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies?

Recommendation: XY The Commission should accept the
company’s settlement proposal. Any contribution should be
received by the Commission within ten business days from the
date of the Commission Order and should identify the docket
number and company name. The Commission should forward the
contribution to the Office of the Comptroller for deposit in
the State General Revenue Fund pursuant to Section
364.285(1), Florida Statutes. If the company fails to pay
in accordance with the terms of the Commission Order,
Certificate No. 5774 should be canceled administratively.
Issue 2: Should this docket be closed? ‘
Recommendation: Yes. If the Commission approves staff’s
recommendation in Issue 1, this docket should be closed upon
receipt_of the $100 gontribution or cancellation of the
certificate.
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